❖ Planting trees to absorb carbon emissions is one of the internationally recognized procedures for reducing 

the level of greenhouse gases. 
❖ Just one tree has the capacity to absorb more than one tonne of carbon over the course of its lifetime. 

One hundred and twenty-three (123) men, 
women and children, Chinese, Indian, 
Australian and Canadian showed us that they 
wanted to MAKE A DIFFERENCE.  MOTT’s 
planting team had organized one site for the 
planting until the response from church groups, 
cubs, scouts and communi ty was so